2019 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northridge Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 11:33.7
1 606 David Gingerich 8 1 1 11:21.3 11:21.3 0:00.0
2 8437 Carter Adams 8 2 3 11:24.8 22:46.0 0:03.5
3 608 Marc Hernandez 7 3 6 11:29.0 34:14.9 0:07.8
4 607 Damian Godman 8 4 10 11:45.9 46:00.7 0:24.6
5 627 Max Rickly 8 5 15 11:47.4 57:48.1 0:26.2
6 8439 Graysen Beasley 8 (6) (22) 11:49.6  1:09:37.6 0:28.4
7 8478 Landon Troyer 8 @) (28) 12:00.9 1:21:384 0:39.7
8 613 Jack Long 7 More Than 7 12:24.4  1:34:02.7 1:03.1
9 611 Joe Keyser 7 More Than 7 12:42.6  1:46:45.3 1:21.4
10 609 Cole Hively 8 More Than 7 12:459  1:59:31.1 1:24.7
11 8450 Jaden Fisher 6 More Than 7 12:51.9 2:12:22.9 1:30.7
12 610 Parker Johnson 7 More Than 7 12:55.9  2:25:18.8 1:34.7
13 8445 Thomas Cornell 6 More Than 7 13:25.6  2:38:44.3 2:04.4
14 8449 Max Estep 8 More Than 7 13:27.3  2:52:11.6 2:06.1
15 8443 Ben Checkley 8 More Than 7 13:36.5 3:05:48.0 2:15.3
16 8479 James Vaneyk 8 More Than 7 13:38.9  3:19:26.9 2:17.7
17 8447 Owen Diller 7 More Than 7 13:41.2  3:33:08.1 2:20.0
18 8448 Layne Emenhiser 7 More Than 7 13:41.6  3:46:49.7 2:204
19 8442 Brayden Bourne 8 More Than 7 13:42.5 4:00:32.1 2:21.2
20 628 Isaiah Rodzankas 6 More Than 7 13:52.2  4:14:24.2 2:31.0
21 624 Gabe Miller 8 More Than 7 13:57.7  4:28:21.9 2:36.5
22 614 Colin Mack 7 More Than 7 14:04.9  4:42:26.7 2:43.7
23 8481 Blake Williams 6 More Than 7 14:16.9 4:56:435 2:55.6
24 630 Elijah Shell 8 More Than 7 14:25.3 5:11:08.8 3:04.1
25 626 Aiden Neff 7 More Than 7 14:27.7 5:25:36.4 3:06.5
26 8477 Joseph Snyder 6 More Than 7 14:58.2  5:40:34.5 3:37.0
27 8444 Jackson Cole 8 More Than 7 15:141.6 5:56:16.1 4:20.4
28 621  Will Miller 6 More Than 7 15:58.6  6:12:14.7 4:37.4
29 622 Greysen Miller 6 More Than 7 16:21.2  6:28:35.8 5:00.0
30 625 Cesar Moreno 6 More Than 7 17:00.0 6:45:35.8 5:38.8
31 8476 Williams Simmons 8 More Than 7 17:07.8 7:02:43.6 5:46.6
32 629 Peyton Schrock 8 More Than 7 17:41.6 7:20:25.1 6:20.4
Team - Maplecreek Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 12:19.7

1 8383 Terrell Carson 6 8 8 12:02.3 12:02.3 0:00.0
2 8390 Silcox Elijah 8 9 17 12:12.9 24:15.1 0:10.6
3 8379 Potter Andrew 8 10 27 12:19.0 36:34.1 0:16.7
4 8408 Huynh Todd 8 11 38 12:28.2 49:02.2 0:25.9
5 8410 Andrews Walker 8 13 51 12:36.4  1:01:38.6 0:34.1
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Team - Maplecreek
Team Score (places):51
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Bulkowski Eero
Amstutz Bruce
Heller Grant
Habib Zaraab
Lynch Conner
Fisher Colin
Gilsinger lan
Lecoque William
Swing Hyrum
Morgan Jaylen
Bidlak Troy

Hyde Jameson
Dinius Sam
Dinius Joseph
Baldwin Jackson
Basham Freddy
Swing Thomas
Hefferman Carter
Barrie Jaydon
Stevenson Declan

Team - Carroll Middle
Team Score (places):107
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Braylon McCoy
Sam Allen

Joy Kabangu
Cooper Leming
Michael Furniss
Gage McCard
Carson Collier
Jacob Rozelle
Nolan Rogers
Caleb Souther
Xavier Bieberich
Charlie Pack
Dawson Cranmer
Samuel Lovell
Parker Leming
Ethan Ring
Jackson Busse
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Class - 1 Cross Country
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Place
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

2

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:19.7

(65) 12:38.7  1:14:17.2
(80) 12:41.9 1:26:59.0
13:00.9 1:39:59.9
13:02.4 1:53:02.3
13:04.0 2:06:06.2
13:07.3  2:19:135
13:08.3  2:32:21.8
13:20.4  2:45:.42.1
13:30.2  2:59:12.2
13:31.4  3:12:435
13:31.6 3:26:15.1
13:45.9  3:40:00.9
13:46.9 3:53:47.8
14:00.9 4:07:48.6
14:51.5 4:22:40.1
15:34.4  4:38:14.4
15:51.9 4:54:06.3
16:13.9  5:10:20.2
18:59.6  5:29:19.8
19:10.3  5:48:30.0

Finish Position -

3

0:36.4
0:39.6
0:58.7
1:00.1
1:01.7
1.05.0
1.06.1
1:18.1
1:27.9
1:29.1
1:29.3
1:43.6
1:44.6
1.58.6
2:49.2
3:32.2
3:49.6
4:11.7
6:57.4
7:08.0

Average Time: 13:23.1

12 12:34.0 12:34.0
32 13:18.6 25:52.6
55 13:37.3 39:29.8
79 13:38.8 53:08.5
107 13:46.9 1:06:55.4
(142) 14:25.3  1:21:20.7
(179) 14:40.3  1:36:00.9
14:45.2  1:50:46.1

14:475  2:05:33.5

14:58.6  2:20:32.1

14:59.4  2:35:31.4

15:35.3  2:51:06.7

15:42.3  3:06:48.9

15:50.3  3:22:39.2

16:10.7  3:38:49.8

16:12.0 3:55:01.7

16:12.6  4:11:14.3

0:00.0
0:44.7
1:.03.4
1:04.8
1:13.0
1.51.4
2:06.4
2:11.3
2:135
2:24.7
2:25.5
3:.01.4
3:08.3
3:16.4
3:36.7
3:38.0
3:38.6
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Race Date

2019 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

September 14, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Carroll Middle
Team Score (places):107

18 8141
19 8132
20 8134
21 8144

Sam Heidenreich
Edison Burgette
Adriano Cardenas
Jackson Kelly

Team - Indian Springs
Team Score (places):108

1 8276
2 8253
3 8259
4 8262
5 8265
6 8277
7 8275
8 8274
9 8251
10 8278
11 8267
12 8264
13 8261
14 8258
15 8255

Justin Titus
Keiten Byram
Elijah Krider
Landon Meyers
Daniel Mullett
Kollin Van Emon
Ayden Thompson
Caleb Summers
Sam Bechtold
Ben White

Eli Patrick

Bailey Monteczuma
Isaac Lortie

Jack Hammel
Anthony Edgell

Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places):112

8341
8353
8348
8336
8347
8340
8356
8349
8359
8333
8337
8354
8334
8355
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Levi Hutchinson
Telly Rogers Il
Maxwell Marohn
Carter Filson
Nicholas Manzuk
Wyatt Houin
Quinn Shuppert
Isaac Martinez
Trenton Van Duyne
Lathan Cotton
Matthew Finney
Kyle Rumpler
Hayden Feldman
Luke Sellers

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:23.1

16:51.3
16:53.4
17:03.9
17:22.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:20.2

16
33
54
79
108
(138)
(172)

12:47.6
13:00.3
13:23.6
13:41.0
13:48.6
13:55.9
14:16.3
14:17.4
14:46.5
14:54.3
14:55.0
15:13.9
15:27.6
16:15.0
16:26.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:30.0

18
37
59
85

112

(143)

(175)

13:12.0
13:17.4
13:32.0
13:43.3
13:45.5
13:56.7
13:59.6
14:02.9
14:20.9
14:31.9
14:33.9
14:35.8
15:02.7
15:04.4

4:28:05.5 4:17.4
4:44:58.9 4:19.5
5:02:02.7 4:29.9
5:19:24.9 4:48.3

12:47.6 0:00.0

25:47.9 0:12.7

39:11.5 0:36.0

52:52.4 0:53.4
1:06:41.0 1:01.0
1:20:36.8 1:08.3
1:34:53.1 1:28.7
1:49:10.5 1:29.8
2:03:56.9 1:58.9
2:18:51.1 2:06.7
2:33:46.1 2:07.4
2:48:59.9 2:26.3
3:04:27.5 2:40.0
3:20:42.4 3:27.4
3:37:08.4 3:38.4

13:12.0 0:00.0

26:29.4 0:05.4

40:01.3 0:20.0

53:44.5 0:31.3
1:07:30.0 0:335
1:21:26.7 0:44.7
1:35:26.2 0:47.6
1:49:29.0 0:50.9
2:03:49.8 1:08.9
2:18:21.7 1:19.9
2:32:55.6 1:.21.9
2:47:31.3 1:23.8
3:02:34.0 1:50.7
3:17:38.3 1:52.4
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2019 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 14, 2019

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lincoln Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 13:30.0
15 8332 Hunter Bryant 6 More Than 7 15.08.9 3:32:47.1 1:56.9
16 8329 Aiden Blalock 7 More Than 7 15:26.4 3:48:13.5 2:14.4
17 8344 Friedric Kallenberg 6 More Than 7 15:345 4:03:47.9 2:22.5
18 8352 Landen Robbins 6 More Than 7 16:20.4  4:20:08.2 3:08.4
19 8328 Zyler Baughman 7 More Than 7 16:31.4  4:36:39.6 3:19.4
20 8331 Noah Brown 6 More Than 7 16:47.4 4:53:26.9 3:35.4
21 8351 Ethan Podlesak 6 More Than 7 16:50.5 5:10:17.3 3:38.5
22 8343 Caleb Jones 6 More Than 7 17:35.6  5:27:52.9 4:23.6
23 8330 Jordan Brown 6 More Than 7 18:31.8 5:46:24.7 5:19.8
Team - Fairfield JH Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):192 Average Time: 14:40.8
1 8221 Brant Garber 6 33 33 14:09.2 14:09.2 0:00.0
2 8217 Israel Corbin 6 36 69 14:32.9 28:42.0 0:23.7
3 8219 Boden Eppert 6 38 107 14:43.4 43:25.4 0:34.2
4 8215 Braxton Abbs 8 41 148 14:48.3 58:13.6 0:39.1
5 8228 Carter Streit 8 44 192 15:10.2 1:13:23.8 1.01.1
6 8226 Blake Miller 6 (45) (237) 15:31.8 1:28:55.6 1.22.7
Team - Edgewood Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):210 Average Time: 15:04.8
1 8182 Luke Ford 8 39 39 14:44.8 14:44.8 0:00.0
2 8181 Aiden Carr 8 40 79 14:46.9 29:31.7 0:02.1
3 8186 Mattias Niebbia 7 42 121 14:50.6 44:22.2 0:05.8
4 8184 Fernando Malagon 7 43 164 14:55.6 59:17.8 0:10.8
5 8190 Isaac Price 7 46 210 16:06.2 1:15:23.9 1:.21.4
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